
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

150.00

25.00

150.00

25.00

250.00

MD

MD

12406 Alamance Way

505 Huntmar Park Dr

9715 Holmhurst Rd

250.00

Lavern Chatman for Congress

20817-1613
Transaction ID : VNJ2RCH2ZB8

20772-9354

VAHerndon

Bethesda

Upper Marlboro

Thompson Hospitality Corporation

Unemployed

Transaction ID : VNJ2RCJR7P0
20170-5145

Transaction ID : VNJ2RCFKRC1

Department of Justice

31

26

31

425.00

2014

118

2014

2014

Image# 14941833469

03

03

03

156

Ste 350

Gwendolyn Townsend

2014

2014

David Tyler

2014

Warren M. M. Thompson

President & CEO

Program Analyst

Network Engineer


